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Nathan Gafuik403

U Of Calgary, AB

6.600 5.800 6.4004.9005.7006.000Diff:

Exec: 9.400 8.900 9.2009.2007.0509.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 15.250 12.750 16.00014.100 15.60014.700 88.400

Place: 1 6 2 1 2 1 1

1

Ken Ikeda409

Twisters Gym, BC

6.200 6.100 5.2004.2006.0005.000Diff:

Exec: 8.500 8.800 9.1507.7008.6509.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.250 14.650 14.70011.900 14.35014.900 84.750

Place: 3T 1 15 5T 1 2 2

2

Hugh Smith421

Halifax ALTA, NS

6.200 4.600 4.5004.9005.0005.800Diff:

Exec: 8.200 9.150 8.3508.6008.8008.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.500

Final: 14.250 13.800 14.40013.500 12.85013.750 82.550

Place: 3T 3 6T 8 6 10 3

3

Kevin Lytwyn412

Burlington, ON

5.800 5.600 5.9005.8003.1005.800Diff:

Exec: 9.400 8.700 7.8009.0006.0009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 15.000 9.100 15.20014.800 13.70014.300 82.100

Place: 2 17 1 3T 3 4 4

4

Jayd Lukenchuk411

Taiso Gymnastics, SK

6.200 5.800 5.5005.2004.6005.400Diff:

Exec: 9.400 8.050 7.8008.3506.7507.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300

Final: 12.850 11.350 15.60013.550 13.30013.850 80.500

Place: 13T 10 5 2 5 8 5

5

Jason Scott418

Richmond Gym, BC

6.200 4.500 5.1005.7004.9005.400Diff:

Exec: 7.900 8.700 8.5508.3006.1007.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.050 11.000 14.10014.000 13.65013.200 79.000

Place: 10 11 3 11 10 5 6T

6T

Anderson Loran410

Taiso Gymnastics, SK

5.400 5.100 5.8004.4005.5005.700Diff:

Exec: 8.950 8.600 6.8508.2505.9008.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.250 11.400 14.35012.650 12.65013.700 79.000

Place: 3T 8T 12T 9 7 11 6T

6T

Matthew Sergeant419

Loyalist Gym, ON

4.600 4.300 4.3004.4003.4004.700Diff:

Exec: 9.450 8.000 9.0508.9007.2508.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300

Final: 13.300 10.650 14.05013.300 13.35012.300 76.950

Place: 9 14T 8T 12 14 7 8

8

Alex Hoy407

Capital City, AB

5.400 5.000 4.9003.2004.0004.900Diff:

Exec: 9.300 7.150 8.2507.8508.1508.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.650 12.150 14.70011.050 13.15012.150 76.850

Place: 6 7 18 5T 15 9 9

9
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Mattson Moore414

U Of Calgary, AB

6.200 4.800 3.8003.4005.1005.400Diff:

Exec: 8.300 7.950 7.7007.7008.0507.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.950 13.150 14.50011.100 11.50012.750 75.950

Place: 11 5 17 7 13 15 10

10

John Hall404

Calgary Gym, AB

5.800 5.200 4.5005.2004.7005.300Diff:

Exec: 8.000 8.400 8.0508.1006.2506.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.500

Final: 11.200 10.950 13.80013.300 12.55013.600 75.400

Place: 16 12 8T 13* 8 12 11

11

Liam Hawkins405

Halifax ALTA, NS

5.800 4.400 3.7004.7003.8004.100Diff:

Exec: 7.750 8.750 7.9008.5007.6008.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.150 11.400 13.55013.200 11.60013.150 75.050

Place: 15 8T 10 15 11 14 12

12

William Albert422

Mississauga, ON

5.400 4.400 3.8003.8003.2004.500Diff:

Exec: 8.900 7.100 8.3008.3506.5008.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.850 9.700 14.30012.150 12.10011.500 72.600

Place: 13T 16 14 10 16 13 13

13

Scott Chandler402

Island Gym, PEI

5.400 4.300 3.9004.6003.9004.700Diff:

Exec: 7.950 8.550 6.8508.0508.1008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-4.000__.___

Final: 13.500 8.000 13.35012.650 10.75012.850 71.100

Place: 7 18 12T 16 12 16 14

14

Patrick McElroy413

U Of Calgary, AB

5.800 0.000 4.7005.0005.1005.200Diff:

Exec: 8.000 0.000 8.8507.8508.9508.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300

Final: 12.900 14.050 13.80012.850 13.5500.000 67.150

Place: 12 2 11 13* 17* 6 15

15

Jackson Payne416

Capital City, AB

0.000 5.800 5.8005.2005.4000.000Diff:

Exec: 0.000 8.150 8.3008.4008.1000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 0.000 13.500 0.00013.600 14.10013.950 55.150

Place: 17* 4 4 17* 4 3 16

16

A.J. Rayment417

U Of Calgary, AB

6.200 0.000 0.0005.2004.9004.700Diff:

Exec: 9.000 0.000 0.0008.3006.0008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.400 10.900 15.20013.500 0.0000.000 53.000

Place: 8 13 6T 3T 17* 17* 17

17

Bryson Hunt408

IMCO, QC

0.000 4.700 0.0003.2003.9000.000Diff:

Exec: 0.000 8.750 0.0008.0506.7500.000

ND: 0.000 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 0.000 10.650 0.00011.250 0.00013.450 35.350

Place: 17* 14T 16 17* 9 17* 18

18
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Brandon O'Neill415

Capital City, AB

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:

Exec: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000

Place: 17* 19 19 17* 17* 17* 19

19


